

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19392/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2008 in CWP No. 12411/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUDHA RANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.  
Mrs. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal in the month of  
January, 2010. Counter-affidavit is permitted to be filed  
within ten weeks. Rejoinder-affidavit, if any, be filed within  
eight weeks thereafter. No further extension of time.

( Neetu Khajuria )  
Sr. P.A.

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master